
Outcome 0-17	years 18-29	years 30-39	years 40-49	years 50-59	years 60-69	years 70-79	years 80+	years Missing† Grand	Total

Case

Died

Hospitalized

Missing**

Grand	Total 35,723

8,066

2,016

502

25,139

24

11

0

0

13

890

192

178

183

337

1,524

321

304

124

775

3,309

722

435

102

2,050

4,627

1,078

376

61

3,112

5,293

1,184

293

17

3,799

6,723

1,555

236

8

4,924

8,626

2,176

150

6

6,294

4,707

827

44

1

3,835

Age	Groups

Outcome

Outcome Female Male Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 35,723

8,066

502

2,016

25,139

18,803

4,390

310

1,064

13,039

16,920

3,676

192

952

12,100

Gender

Gender

Age	and	Gender	of	COVID-19	Cases*,	Hawaii	2021
Last	updated	Monday,	June	14,	2021	(updated	weekly)

Age

*	Includes	all	cases	diagnosed	in-state	(excludes	residents	diagnosed	out-of-state);	Includes	both	confirmed	and
probable	cases;
†Excludes	24	cases	with	unknown	age;
**Excludes	8,066		cases	with	unknown	outcome


