Gender

Outcome	Female	Male	Grand Total
Case	12,100	13,039	25,139
Hospitalized	952	1,064	2,016
Died	192	310	502
Missing**	3,676	4,390	8,066
Grand Total	16,920	18,803	35,723

Age Groups

Outcome	0-17 years	18-29 years	30-39 years	40-49 years	50-59 years	60-69 years	70-79 years	80+ years	Missing†	Grand Total
Case	3,835	6,294	4,924	3,799	3,112	2,050	775	337	13	25,139
Died	1	6	8	17	61	102	124	183	0	502
Hospitalized	44	150	236	293	376	435	304	178	0	2,016
Missing**	827	2,176	1,555	1,184	1,078	722	321	192	11	8,066
Grand Total	4,707	8,626	6,723	5,293	4,627	3,309	1,524	890	24	35,723

^{*} Includes all cases diagnosed in-state (excludes residents diagnosed out-of-state); Includes both confirmed and probable cases;



[†]Excludes 24 cases with unknown age;

^{**}Excludes 8,066 cases with unknown outcome